
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Adruzilo Lopes 1937

Paulo Silva 4497

Fernando Peres 1797

José Pedro Silva 1791

Luís Morais 1764

António Manuel Martins Pereira 1566

João Andrade 1697

Sérgio Paiva 1698

Nelson Silva 672

José Janela 1659

Tiago Almeida 2013

Bruno Azevedo 2006

Augusto Costa 1313

Susana Silva 1314

Rafael Cunha 5177

Gonçalo Cunha 5179

André Cabeças 1615

Ilberino Santos 2315

Ernesto Cunha 995

Valter Cardoso 5735

Mário Castro 1395

Ricardo Cunha 1502

João Silva 1804

José Azevedo 1813

Tiago Silva 1801

Ricardo Faria 2951

Joao Gonçalves 4694

Rui Araujo 5132

Filipe Silva 5178

Joana Silva 5153

André Ribeiro 5448

Joao Alves 5534

Nuno Coelho 6167

Luís Ramalho 1673

Jose Araujo 3427

NN

João Sousa 5921

Bruno Abreu 4564

Armando Costa 4147

Octávio Araújo 5645

António Oliveira 1672

Filipe Carvalho 5986

Pedro Lopes 5116

Duarte Gouveia 1515

Filipe Oliveira 3121

Jose Manuel Ribeiro Vieira

Francisco Azevedo 5503

Nuno Ferreira 5524

Tiago Caetano 1690

Luis Boiça 1708

Bruno Leão 5903

Rita Faria 5969

Rodrigo Vila Gonzalez E-0158-GA-EST

Marcos Gonzalez Romero CO-0162-GA-EST

Capela Morais 1657

António Vieira 1561

Carlos Goncalves 669

NN

Cristina Silva 4117

Eliana Monteiro 6007

Filipe Madureira 1439

Emanuel Gonçalves 1441

Filipe Moreira 0

Marco Campos 0

Pedro Holzer 5342

Miguel Silva 5343

Manuel Teixeira 1778

NN

João Pedro Sousa 1655

Tiago Silva 2464

Tiago Vilela 5167

Sofia Mouta 6013

Hélder Filipe Rodrigues Martins 3546

Diana Martins 3547

Pedro Costa 1656

João Bompastor Ferreira 1623

Joao Soares 5813

Bruno Sá 4588

Herculano Pereira 4578

Miguel Castro 2378

Bruno Silva 5470

Paulo Neto 5717

Helder Silva 4547

NN

Rui Cunha 3468

NN

Bruno Gomes 4430

Pedro Cardoso 5689

Alexandre Bouça 2934

Hugo Bouça 2936

Pedro Silva 3235

Joaquim Duarte 3594

Afonso Gonçalves 1133

NN

Joaquim Maia 5674

Joao Gomes 6427

Julio Santos 1399

ELISABETE GONÇALVES PINTO DOS SANTOS

1657

17 André Ribeiro 5448 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6552 Classe 9 X1

37 Tiago Vilela 5167 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 6022 Classe 9 X1

30

32 Filipe Madureira 1439 Ford Sierra Cosworth 7361 Classe 11 X2

29 Capela Morais

46 Alexandre Bouça 2934 CITROEN SAXO 8342 Classe 9 X1

45 Bruno Gomes 4430 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6242 Classe 8 X1

Bruno Leão 5903 BMW 316 (E30) 6394 Classe 11 X2

28 Rodrigo Vila Gonzalez CI-030-GA-EST Citroen AX NN Classe 9 X1

CITROEN DS3 R1 6530 Classe 2 P1

X1

47 Pedro Silva 3235 FORD ESCORT MK II 8112 Classe 10 X2

49 Joaquim Maia 5674 FORD FIESTA L 6027 Classe 9 X1

48 Afonso Gonçalves 1133 FIAT Punto 85 Sport 5577 Classe 8

Classe 9 X1

38 Hélder Filipe Rodrigues Martins

CITROEN SAXO 8406

X2

44 Rui Cunha 3468 CITROEN SAXO 8145 Classe 9 X1

43 Helder Silva 4547 RENAULT Clio RS 8598 Classe 10

42 Bruno Silva 5470 OPEL ASTRA 6567 Classe 10 X2

4578 Opel Kadett GTE 7358 Classe 10 X2

Classe 10 X2

3546 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8097 Classe 7 P3

Renault  Clio 7827 Classe 10 X2

Classe 9 X1

35 Manuel Teixeira 1778 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005 Classe 9 X1

36 João Pedro Sousa 1655 Renault Clio 8463

34 Pedro Holzer 5342 CITROEN SAXO 8189

18 Nuno Coelho 6167 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 5 8606 Classe 2 P1

Filipe Moreira BMW 320 I (E36)

21 Armando Costa 4147 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 6846 Classe 14 X3

23

X3

22 António Oliveira 1672

20 João Sousa 5921

33

40 Joao Soares 5813

41 Herculano Pereira

39 Pedro Costa 1656

Julio Santos 1399

3121

27

Pedro Lopes 5116

26 Tiago Caetano 1690

16 Filipe Silva 5178

15 Joao Gonçalves 4694 Honda Civic 7870

12 João Silva 1804 CITROEN C2 R2 6737

14 Tiago Silva 1801 Seat Ibiza Cupra D 7388

7178

9 André Cabeças

8038

1615 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 14 X3

1395Mário Castro11

10 Ernesto Cunha 995 SUBARU IMPREZA STI 8624 Classe 14

7107Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost
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24 Filipe Oliveira 7172 Classe 14

25 Francisco Azevedo 5503 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10

6085 Classe 12 X2

X2

P2

X4

Cirtoen Saxo 7802 Classe 9 X1

Peugeot 207 GTI 7510 Classe 11

X2

PEUGEOT 206 S1600

SKODA FABIA RS TDI 6211 Classe 15 X4

X3

Mitsubishi Carisma GT (Evo V)

6375 Classe 9

Classe 10

6303 Classe 10 X2

X1

X2

Classe 13 X3

Classe 3

X3

1 Adruzilo Lopes 1937 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6661 Classe 7 P3

Classe 14 X3

4 João Andrade 1697 Citroen Saxo 7871 Classe 9 X1

2 Fernando Peres 1797 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

3 Luís Morais 1764 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7996 Classe 2 P1

8573 Classe 14

7 Augusto Costa 1313 PEUGEOT 208 VTI 7762 Classe 2 P1

X3

5 Nelson Silva 672 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 8700 Classe 14

8 Rafael Cunha 5177 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6025 Classe 9

19 Jose Araujo 3427 Nissan Micra Kit Car Classe 8

50

6 Tiago Almeida 2013 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE

31 Cristina Silva 4117 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST 5760 Classe 3 P2

Carlos Goncalves 669 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 Classe 2 P1

Lic Nº

Classe 9 X1

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI

Classe 15

X1

X1
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Tânia Cuco 6066

Helena Maia 6095

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2267

Ricardo Bettencourt 2141

Gaspar Vieira Leite 5613

Francisco Vieira Leite 1143

Sérgio Freitas 2749

Miguel Rodrigues 2758

Pedro Duarte 2823

Hugo Natal 5631

Luis Pinheiro 5374

NN

Fernando Gomes 2753

NN

Rui Lencastre 5964

Sérgio Aguiar 5185

Jose Aníbal 3895

Jose Antonio Amador Suarez CO-0968-GA-EST

Jose Carvalho 5365

Hugo Simões 5656

João Faria 6505

José Costa 4157

Ludgero Miguel da cunha leal

NN

Alfredo Moreira 888

Pedro Nogueira 1504

Paulo Dias 6091

NN  

Carlos Silva 6385

Paulo Silva 6397

Sérgio Emanuel Barbosa Moreira

Saúl André Conceição Couto da Costa

Luis Ferrete 5706

NN

Sandra Silva 5591

Eduarda Silva 5639

Rómulo Moura 6020

Sergio Carvalho 5681

Rui Ferreira 3368

Rui Ferreira 3368

Telmo Pedro 3589

José Oliveira 4635

Pedro Inglês 6096

NN

Ana Cristina Pereira 6381

Filipa Azevedo 5673

José Ferreira 6433

Augusto Amorim 6462

Carlos Freitas 5184

NN

Ana Coelho 6101

Ines Veiga 3357

Armindo Araújo 1700

Pedro Queiroz 6386

Luis Cambão 2110

Vasco Ferreira 2107

JORGE AMADEU FERREIRA SANTOS

Vitor Hugo 2714

Rui Soares 6396

Beatriz Pinto 1712

A Comissão Organizadora 15/09/2021

54

64

65

66

76 Ana Coelho 6101 Peugeot  106 

Sérgio Freitas 2749

Paulo Dias 6091

Carlos Silva 6385

Sérgio Emanuel Barbosa Moreira

63 Alfredo Moreira 888 FIAT UNO 45S

56

Classe 8 X1

62 Ludgero Miguel da Cunha Leal PEUGEOT 205 8075 Classe 10 X2

8559

P1

X5102 Luis Cambão 2110 Citroen DS3 R5 7419 Classe 16

Classe 1 P1

X5

X3104 Rui Soares 6396

103 Jorge Amadeu Ferreira Santos Citroen DS3 R3T 6194 Classe 16 X5

SUBARU IMPREZA 8157

PEUGEOT 106 7530 Classe 1

Classe 14

101 TEAM ARMINDO ARAÚJO / THE RACING FACTORY 1631 SKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO 8643 Classe 16

X1

75 Carlos Freitas 5184 TOYOTA COROLLA EE90 8090 Classe 9 X1

74 José Ferreira 6433 Citroen AX 5968 Classe 8

67 Luis Ferrete 5706 BMW 316 I (E36) 6484 Classe 11 X4

X1

71 Telmo Pedro 3589 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8721 Classe 1 P1

70 Rui Ferreira 3368 Peugeot 106 8037 Classe 8

69 Rómulo Moura 6020

5591 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6021 Classe 8 X1

X1

72 Pedro Inglês 6096 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6731 Classe 8 X1

FIAT UNO 45 S 6011 Classe 8

59 Jose Aníbal 3895 Opel Corsa A GT 1.3 7379 Classe 8 X1

61 João Faria 6505 PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 6400 Classe 9 X1

60 Jose Carvalho 5365 HONDA CIVIC 6664 Classe 9 X1

Classe 10 X2

57 Fernando Gomes 2753 Fiat Punto R3D 7106 Classe 15 X4

58 Rui Lencastre 5964 RENAULT CLIO 2.0 16V SPORT 5507

Luis Pinheiro 5374 PEUGEOT 306 8109 Classe 10 X2

55 Pedro Duarte 2823 Toyota Starlet 6157 Classe 8 X1

53 Gaspar Vieira Leite 5613 Ford Escort MK II 7875 Classe 10 X2

52 Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2267 FORD FIESTA R2T 8575 Classe 3 P2

51 Tânia Cuco 6066 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 8312 Classe 2 P1

73 Ana Cristina Pereira 6381

68 Sandra Silva

Total Inscritos: 79

PEUGEOT 208 GTI

BMW 330 i (E92)

CITROEN C2

HYUNDAI GETZ 6205 Classe 15 X4

6574 Classe 11 X2

8581 Classe 11 X2

5887 Classe 9 X1


